DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 4449.85

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 5085.54

VALUE SURCHARGE 351.28

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 10.00

DISCOUNT -18976.22

TOTAL FREIGHT 24081.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 2889.72

Grand Total 26971.00

Rupees : Twenty Six Thousand  Nine Hundred Seventy One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 9762242349 VALUE 702559.00

E-Waybill No 561772570527

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :